
No. of Equity Shares Type of Security Physical/Demat
From To From To

1,400                            1 1400 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
800                               1401 2200 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2201 2300 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2301 2400 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2401 2800 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

42,980                          2801 45780 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               45781 45880 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,68,600                       45881 214480 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
100                               214481 214580 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
200                               214581 214780 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               214781 214880 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
500                               214881 215380 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               215381 215580 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

5,360                            215581 220940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               220941 221340 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

43,800                          221341 265140 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               265141 265240 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

22,700                          265241 287940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               287941 288040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

6,94,650                       288041 982690 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
100                               982691 982790 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,01,080                       982791 1083870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1083871 1083970 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
600                               1083971 1084570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1084571 1084670 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,432                            1084671 1086102 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   1086103 1086103 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,067                            1086104 1093170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1093171 1093270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

56,260                          1093271 1149530 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1149531 1149930 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,200                            1149931 1153130 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1153131 1153330 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

13,000                          1153331 1166330 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1166331 1166430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,000                            1166431 1167430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1167431 1167530 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,340                            1167531 1171870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
700                               1171871 1172570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

10,540                          1172571 1183110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1183111 1183310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

8,800                            1183311 1192110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               1192111 1192410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,260                            1192411 1196670 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1196671 1196870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

5,300                            1196871 1202170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1202171 1202270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,880                            1202271 1210150 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
600                               1210151 1210750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,02,100                       1210751 1312850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
200                               1312851 1313050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

10,500                          1313051 1323550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1323551 1323750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,800                            1323751 1327550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1327551 1327750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

11,300                          1327751 1339050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1339051 1339450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

6,400                            1339451 1345850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
60                                 1345851 1345910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
20                                 1345911 1345930 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
5                                   1345931 1345935 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

415                               1345936 1346350 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1346351 1346550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
500                               1346551 1347050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1347051 1347450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,100                            1347451 1350550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1350551 1350750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

6,800                            1350751 1357550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1357551 1357650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,200                            1357651 1358850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
640                               1358851 1359490 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               1359491 1359590 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1359591 1359690 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,100                            1359691 1362790 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1362791 1362890 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,900                            1362891 1364790 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1364791 1365190 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,542                            1365191 1366732 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
7                                   1366733 1366739 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
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112                               1366740 1366851 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
308                               1366852 1367159 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

77                                 1367160 1367236 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
77                                 1367237 1367313 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

11,377                          1367314 1378690 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1378691 1379090 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,360                            1379091 1383450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1383451 1383650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

56,900                          1383651 1440550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1440551 1440650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,200                            1440651 1442850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               1442851 1443250 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,680                            1443251 1444930 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1444931 1445030 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

10,500                          1445031 1455530 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1455531 1455630 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

17,000                          1455631 1472630 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               1472631 1472730 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,920                            1472731 1480650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
800                               1480651 1481450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

5,860                            1481451 1487310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               1487311 1487510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               1487511 1487910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

1,100                            1487911 1489010 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
48,980                          1489011 1537990 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

400                               1537991 1538390 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
1,200                            1538391 1539590 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               1539591 1539690 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
11,300                          1539691 1550990 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               1550991 1551090 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
12,800                          1551091 1563890 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               1563891 1564090 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2,46,720                       1564091 1810810 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#

4,500                            1810811 1815310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2,07,440                       1815311 2022750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#

100                               2022751 2022850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5,800                            2022851 2028650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2028651 2028750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,880                            2028751 2032630 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               2032631 2032830 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
76,600                          2032831 2109430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2109431 2109530 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
35,100                          2109531 2144630 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2144631 2144730 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
19,600                          2144731 2164330 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2164331 2164430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,000                            2164431 2167430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

500                               2167431 2167930 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
1,100                            2167931 2169030 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

400                               2169031 2169430 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
1,200                            2169431 2170630 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

400                               2170631 2171030 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
13,150                          2171031 2184180 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2184181 2184280 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5,820                            2184281 2190100 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2190101 2190200 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
22,300                          2190201 2212500 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

400                               2212501 2212900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
39,900                          2212901 2252800 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               2252801 2253000 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
8,960                            2253001 2261960 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               2261961 2262160 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
800                               2262161 2262960 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2262961 2263360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,800                            2263361 2265160 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2265161 2265260 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2265261 2265360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2265361 2265460 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2265461 2265560 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2265561 2265660 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2265661 2265760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2265761 2265860 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2265861 2265960 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2265961 2266060 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2266061 2266160 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2266161 2266260 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2266261 2266360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2266361 2266460 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2266461 2266560 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2266561 2266660 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
500                               2266661 2267160 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2267161 2267260 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2267261 2267360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2267361 2267760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

57,350                          2267761 2325110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2325111 2325210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical



400                               2325211 2325610 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2325611 2325710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,800                            2325711 2329510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2329511 2329610 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2329611 2329710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

17,400                          2329711 2347110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1,000                            2347111 2348110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

27,300                          2348111 2375410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2375411 2375510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

11,900                          2375511 2387410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               2387411 2387910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

16,540                          2387911 2404450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2404451 2404550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

14,000                          2404551 2418550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2418551 2418950 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,800                            2418951 2420750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2420751 2421150 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,600                            2421151 2422750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2422751 2422850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

9,600                            2422851 2432450 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2432451 2432850 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               2432851 2433250 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2433251 2433350 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

74,700                          2433351 2508050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               2508051 2508550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

22,000                          2508551 2530550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               2530551 2530750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,500                            2530751 2533250 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               2533251 2533550 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               2533551 2533950 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2533951 2534350 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

21,300                          2534351 2555650 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2555651 2556050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

16,000                          2556051 2572050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1,000                            2572051 2573050 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,700                            2573051 2576750 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

400                               2576751 2577150 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
16,120                          2577151 2593270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2593271 2593370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,200                            2593371 2596570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               2596571 2596770 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
300                               2596771 2597070 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2597071 2597170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
200                               2597171 2597370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2597371 2597470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               2597471 2597570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2597571 2597970 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,200                            2597971 2599170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2599171 2599570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

31,700                          2599571 2631270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2631271 2631370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               2631371 2631770 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               2631771 2632170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

20,400                          2632171 2652570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2652571 2652670 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

43,300                          2652671 2695970 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               2695971 2696170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,14,400                       2696171 2910570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
400                               2910571 2910970 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               2910971 2911370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2911371 2911470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,000                            2911471 2913470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               2913471 2913570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

53,900                          2913571 2967470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
600                               2967471 2968070 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
300                               2968071 2968370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               2968371 2968670 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
600                               2968671 2969270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
600                               2969271 2969870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
600                               2969871 2970470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               2970471 2970770 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
600                               2970771 2971370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
900                               2971371 2972270 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
250                               2972271 2972520 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

50                                 2972521 2972570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
50                                 2972571 2972620 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               2972621 2972720 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
50                                 2972721 2972770 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
70                                 2972771 2972840 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
20                                 2972841 2972860 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
5                                   2972861 2972865 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5                                   2972866 2972870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

40                                 2972871 2972910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
20                                 2972911 2972930 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 2972931 2972950 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
50                                 2972951 2973000 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat



5                                   2973001 2973005 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5                                   2973006 2973010 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

10                                 2973011 2973020 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5                                   2973021 2973025 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

10                                 2973026 2973035 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
5                                   2973036 2973040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
5                                   2973041 2973045 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

10                                 2973046 2973055 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
10                                 2973056 2973065 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
10                                 2973066 2973075 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
5                                   2973076 2973080 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

10                                 2973081 2973090 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
15                                 2973091 2973105 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
4                                   2973106 2973109 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973110 2973111 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973112 2973113 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
4                                   2973114 2973117 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973118 2973119 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973120 2973121 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
6                                   2973122 2973127 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
4                                   2973128 2973131 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973132 2973133 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973134 2973135 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
4                                   2973136 2973139 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
4                                   2973140 2973143 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
4                                   2973144 2973147 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973148 2973149 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
4                                   2973150 2973153 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
9                                   2973154 2973162 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973163 2973164 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   2973165 2973165 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973166 2973167 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973168 2973169 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2                                   2973170 2973171 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   2973172 2973172 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
1                                   2973173 2973173 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
2                                   2973174 2973175 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

94,595                          2973176 3067770 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
100                               3067771 3067870 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,200                            3067871 3069070 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               3069071 3069170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

38,000                          3069171 3107170 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               3107171 3107570 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,500                            3107571 3110070 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               3110071 3110370 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,600                            3110371 3112970 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               3112971 3113470 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

14,640                          3113471 3128110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               3128111 3128510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,000                            3128511 3132510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               3132511 3132610 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               3132611 3132710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               3132711 3132910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
500                               3132911 3133410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               3133411 3133610 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,500                            3133611 3136110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               3136111 3136210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

6,200                            3136211 3142410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               3142411 3142510 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

22,200                          3142511 3164710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               3164711 3164810 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

48,400                          3164811 3213210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               3213211 3213710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

12,53,500                     3213711 4467210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
100                               4467211 4467310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,400                            4467311 4471710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               4471711 4472110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,200                            4472111 4474310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               4474311 4474710 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               4474711 4474810 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               4474811 4475210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

28,100                          4475211 4503310 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               4503311 4503810 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,300                            4503811 4508110 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4508111 4508210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

37,400                          4508211 4545610 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
800                               4545611 4546410 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

5,250                            4546411 4551660 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4551661 4551760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,600                            4551761 4559360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               4559361 4559860 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

43,760                          4559861 4603620 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1,000                            4603621 4604620 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
6,660                            4604621 4611280 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

720                               4611281 4612000 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
40,040                          4612001 4652040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat



2,000                            4652041 4654040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               4654041 4654440 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
500                               4654441 4654940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,500                            4654941 4657440 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4657441 4657540 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
300                               4657541 4657840 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4657841 4657940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

82,420                          4657941 4740360 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4740361 4740460 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,300                            4740461 4744760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               4744761 4744960 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,12,880                       4744961 4857840 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
200                               4857841 4858040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
400                               4858041 4858440 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
300                               4858441 4858740 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

9,300                            4858741 4868040 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4868041 4868140 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,000                            4868141 4869140 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
800                               4869141 4869940 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

15,440                          4869941 4885380 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4885381 4885480 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,900                            4885481 4893380 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               4893381 4893780 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

12,030                          4893781 4905810 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               4905811 4905910 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

47,100                          4905911 4953010 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
200                               4953011 4953210 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

11,52,598                     4953211 6105808 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 29-Nov-2024 Demat#
39,772                          6105809 6145580 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 28-Jan-2025 Demat#

100                               6145581 6145680 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
58,620                          6145681 6204300 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               6204301 6204500 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
12,900                          6204501 6217400 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               6217401 6217500 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
32,300                          6217501 6249800 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               6249801 6249900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
100                               6249901 6250000 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
280                               6250001 6250280 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
160                               6250281 6250440 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               6250441 6250540 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,840                            6250541 6252380 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6252381 6252400 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

33,720                          6252401 6286120 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6286121 6286140 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
40                                 6286141 6286180 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6286181 6286200 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

100                               6286201 6286300 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6286301 6286340 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,072                            6286341 6287412 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6287413 6287492 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
70                                 6287493 6287562 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
10                                 6287563 6287572 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

12,040                          6287573 6299612 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6299613 6299632 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,73,128                       6299633 6572760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 28-Jan-2025 Demat#
20                                 6572761 6572780 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

17,980                          6572781 6590760 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6590761 6590780 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

120                               6590781 6590900 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6590901 6590920 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,700                            6590921 6592620 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6592621 6592640 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

896                               6592641 6593536 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
100                               6593537 6593636 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

8,020                            6593637 6601656 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6601657 6601736 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,300                            6601737 6603036 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
140                               6603037 6603176 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
840                               6603177 6604016 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6604017 6604036 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
200                               6604037 6604236 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6604237 6604256 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
868                               6604257 6605124 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
140                               6605125 6605264 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,500                            6605265 6606764 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
260                               6606765 6607024 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,440                            6607025 6608464 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
110                               6608465 6608574 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
552                               6608575 6609126 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

40                                 6609127 6609166 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
1,060                            6609167 6610226 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6610227 6610246 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,805                            6610247 6614051 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6614052 6614071 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
8,640                            6614072 6622711 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

300                               6622712 6623011 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical



3,096                            6623012 6626107 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6626108 6626147 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

500                               6626148 6626647 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6626648 6626687 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,832                            6626688 6628519 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6628520 6628599 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

300                               6628600 6628899 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6628900 6628979 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,280                            6628980 6630259 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6630260 6630279 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
80                                 6630280 6630359 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6630360 6630399 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

100                               6630400 6630499 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6630500 6630579 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,780                            6630580 6632359 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6632360 6632379 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

200                               6632380 6632579 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
128                               6632580 6632707 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

20                                 6632708 6632727 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6632728 6632747 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

100                               6632748 6632847 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6632848 6632867 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

139                               6632868 6633006 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   6633007 6633007 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

99                                 6633008 6633106 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   6633107 6633107 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

90                                 6633108 6633197 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
3                                   6633198 6633200 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
6                                   6633201 6633206 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
1                                   6633207 6633207 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

190                               6633208 6633397 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
10                                 6633398 6633407 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
90                                 6633408 6633497 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               6633498 6633597 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2,842                            6633598 6636439 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               6636440 6636539 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
10,400                          6636540 6646939 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

100                               6646940 6647039 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
336                               6647040 6647375 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6647376 6647395 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3,200                            6647396 6650595 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

500                               6650596 6651095 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
860                               6651096 6651955 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6651956 6651975 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
704                               6651976 6652679 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

80                                 6652680 6652759 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
290                               6652760 6653049 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

40                                 6653050 6653089 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
80                                 6653090 6653169 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

200                               6653170 6653369 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
20                                 6653370 6653389 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

8,496                            6653390 6661885 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6661886 6661965 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

240                               6661966 6662205 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6662206 6662225 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

100                               6662226 6662325 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6662326 6662345 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,560                            6662346 6664905 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6664906 6664945 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

44,600                          6664946 6709545 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
900                               6709546 6710445 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

31,880                          6710446 6742325 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6742326 6742345 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
20                                 6742346 6742365 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6742366 6742385 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,120                            6742386 6743505 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6743506 6743525 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

120                               6743526 6743645 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
40                                 6743646 6743685 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

420                               6743686 6744105 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
600                               6744106 6744705 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

9,280                            6744706 6753985 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
400                               6753986 6754385 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

1,240                            6754386 6755625 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6755626 6755645 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

7,020                            6755646 6762665 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6762666 6762685 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
40                                 6762686 6762725 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6762726 6762805 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

3,800                            6762806 6766605 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
20                                 6766606 6766625 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

920                               6766626 6767545 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6767546 6767625 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

240                               6767626 6767865 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
80                                 6767866 6767945 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

2,400                            6767946 6770345 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat



20                                 6770346 6770365 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
388                               6770366 6770753 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6770754 6770773 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
696                               6770774 6771469 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

50                                 6771470 6771519 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
2,660                            6771520 6774179 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

40                                 6774180 6774219 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
80                                 6774220 6774299 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
26                                 6774300 6774325 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
4                                   6774326 6774329 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

20                                 6774330 6774349 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
3                                   6774350 6774352 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
6                                   6774353 6774358 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical

4,981                            6774359 6779339 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat
540                               6779340 6779879 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
880                               6779880 6780759 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Demat

40                                 6780760 6780799 Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in 31-Oct-2024 30-Apr-2025 Physical
